Acrylic Protective Screens
2020 FINALIST
Bracket Type Screen Options Single Screen U Shape Screen
Post Bracket
Screw Mount
No Gap
2.0” Gap ●
4.0” Access Slot

Post style bracket | Acrylic Single screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
Clear
No gap - NG or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRS
Post style
24.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-2424-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-3624-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-4824-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-6024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-7224-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-2430-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-3030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-3630-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-4830-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-6030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-7230-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
24.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-2436-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-3036-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-3636-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-4836-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-6036-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-7236-_ _-CLR-_ _ _ LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-2424-_ _-FST-_ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3024-_ _-FST-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3624-_ _-FST-_ _ _ LT

Frosted Acrylic = FST
Black Finish = BLK
Silver Finish = SLV
White Finish = WHT
Post style bracket | U Shape Acrylic Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
No gap - NG or 2.0” gap - 2G or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRU Clear Post style bracket
36.0"l x 24,0”d x 24.0"h ACRU-362424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-482424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-602424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-722424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-363024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-483024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-603024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-723024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-362430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-482430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-602430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-722430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-363030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-483030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-603030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-723030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-362436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-482436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-602436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-722436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-363036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-483036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-603036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-723036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _ LT
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2020 Fellowes, Inc. V33 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Post Style Mount
U Shape protective screens

Acrylic screen model # breakdown: Clear Acrylic = CLR
Frosted Acrylic = FST
ACRO-2424-CLR-_ _ _
a b c d e
Brackets available in BLK, SLV, WHT finish (_ _ _)
Offset Clamp Style Bracket | Acrylic Single Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic Style Screen dimension Model Number
ACRO
Clear
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-2424-CLR- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3024-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3624-CLR- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-4824-CLR- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-6024-CLR- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-7224-CLR- _ _ _ LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-2430-CLR- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3030-CLR- _ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3630-CLR- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-4830-CLR- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-6030-CLR- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-7230-CLR- _ _ _ LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-2424-FST- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3024-FST-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3624-FST- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-4824-FST- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-6024-FST- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-7224-FST- _ _ _ LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-2430-FST- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3030-FST- _ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3630-FST- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-4830-FST- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-6030-FST- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-7230-FST- _ _ _ LT
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2020 Fellowes, Inc. V33 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
4.
00 0.

Acrylic screen model # breakdown: Clear Acrylic = CLR
Frosted Acrylic = FST
ACRD-2424-CLR-_ _ _
a b c d e
Brackets available in BLK, SLV, WHT finish (_ _ _)
Desktop Clamp Style Bracket | Acrylic Single Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic Style Screen dimension Model Number
ACRD
Clear
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-2424-CLR- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3024-CLR-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3624-CLR- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-4824-CLR- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-6024-CLR- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-7224-CLR- _ _ _ LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-2430-CLR- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3030-CLR- _ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3630-CLR- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-4830-CLR- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-6030-CLR- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-7230-CLR- _ _ _ LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-2424-FST- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3024-FST-_ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3624-FST- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-4824-FST- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-6024-FST- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-7224-FST- _ _ _ LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-2430-FST- _ _ _ LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3030-FST- _ _ _ LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3630-FST- _ _ _ LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-4830-FST- _ _ _ LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-6030-FST- _ _ _ LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-7230-FST- _ _ _ LT
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2020 Fellowes, Inc. V33 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Acrylic screen lengths and heights
4.